



D		E		F					
ECN		ECR							
A0									
60				30	W03-100052-01	screw	Fe,M4*Φ8*L16	3	
59				29	W01-109113-01	left body ECO PAR575	L200*W220* H110	1	
58				28	S24-100001-01	enck-closed fastener	PA66 Φ12*Φ17*H10	1	
57	W02-100119-01	screw	M8	1	27	W01-109128-01	lamp fix flake	SPCC L170*H83* T1.0	
56	W04-100031-01	flat	Fe,Φ8.2*Φ22.5* 2.25T	1	26	W06-100017-01	Alu body H95	Al,M3*Φ6*L95	
55	W03-100138-01	screw	Fe,M8*Φ16*W7.8 L25	1	25	W01-109059-01	PCB heater sink flake	AL,L90*W16*H8.3*T2	
54	W01-109131-01	out holder(LED ECO PAR575)	AL T5.0*38.5*250 *236	1	24	S29-100583-01	heat glue	L56*W16*T0.5	
53	W04-100020-01	flat	Fe,Φ19*Φ6.2* T1.5	2	23	D01-103031-01	main PCB	LED ECO PAR575 18Q4	
52	W04-100070-01	pring mat	Fe,Φ10.7*Φ6.2* T1.9	2	22	W01-109130-01	PCB heater sink flake	AL,L90*W16*H12.8*T2	
51	W03-100223-01	screw	Fe,1/4**W10*L35	2	21	W03-100306-01	screw	Fe,PM3*Φ5.4*L20	
50	S05-1000064-01	washer	Φ16*Φ6.5*T1.0	2	20	D18-100068-01	fan	L60*W60*H20mm, DC12V 9	
49	S04-1000044-01	screw	Φ36*1/4* *37*17	2	19	W01-109124-01	PCB stand	AL,L140*W125*H90* T1.5	
48	W02-100034-01	nylon nut	Fe,M5*W8*H5*	2	18	D39-100097-01	switch power	I/P:100-240Vac/47-63Hz O/P (1):36V ±3%,O-6A O/P(2):12V ±3%,O=0.5A	
47	W04-100012-01	flat	Fe,Φ16*Φ5.2*T1.0,	2	17	W02-100029-01	nylon nut	Fe,M3*W5.5*H4	
46	W03-100062-01	screw	Fe,BM5*Φ10*L20,	2	16	D34-100034-01	powercon socket input	16A	
45	W01-109133-01	inner holder(LED ECO PAR575)	SPCC,222*156 *38.5*2.5T	1	15	D34-100035-01	powercon socket output	16A	
44	W11-100011-01	Alu screw	Φ9*Φ5*16	2	14	D01-102073-01	DMX input	ILED-BAR100 RGB	
43	W01-100692-01	holder washer (PAR575)	SPCC,Φ76*T1.2	1	13	W03-100100-01	screw	Fe,FM3*Φ5.8*L12	
42	W01-109117-01	right body ECO PAR575	L200*W220* H110	1	12	W02-100032-01	nylon nut	Fe,M4*W7*H5	
41	W01-102619-01	gill frame without mesh (PAR575)	SPCC,T0.6*L195* W195	1	11	W02-100004-01	nut	Fe,M4*W7*H3.2	
40	W03-100589-01	screw	Fe,M3*9*Φ7*19	1	10	W04-100085-01	dentate screw	Fe,Φ7.7*Φ4.2*T0.3	
39	W01-108326-01	10° lens upper board	SPCC,Φ182 *T1.2	1	9	W03-100326-01	earth screw	M4*Φ9*L16	
38	S10-100251-01	lens(KHATOD)	PL113320RGB	18	8	D01-102074-01	DMX output	ILED-BAR100 RGB	
37	W01-108231-01	10° lens lower board	SPCC,Φ182 *T1.2	1	7	D01-103034-01	RJ45 socket	LD-ISP	
36	W17-100071-01	screw	Fe,M3*W5*18.3 *28.3	9	6	D01-102655-01	display board	tri-display board	
35	D04-100261-01	lamp board	VT-PAR575-Q4	1	5	S22-100024-01	display flake	PVC L40*W16 Φ13.0 red	
34	W01-109128-01	PCB fix ring LED ECO PAR575	SPCC Φ192*H22.5* T1.5	1	4	W01-109121-01	panel	SPCC Φ179*H10* T1.0	
33	W24-100440-01	gill frame board (PAR575)	65Mn,Φ3 *W73* W26*H33	1	3	S01-100053-01	normal module	general	
32	W05-100017-01	spring	Φ0.6*Φ3.6* Φ3.2*L12(H8)	1	2	W03-100082-01	screw	Fe, T4 *Φ8*L8	
31	W03-100096-01	screw	Fe,FM3*Φ6*L6	4	1	W03-100392-01	screw	Fe,M3*Φ5.4*L8	
NO.	P/N.	Name	Spec.	Qty.	NO.	P/N.	Name	Spec.	Qty.